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Reel Estate Loans SO Real Estate Loans 80

CASH
AVAILABLE

TODAY
LOW "COST

1st and 2nd Real Estate Loans
COMBINE YOUR DEBTS 

To One Low Monthly Payment

Payments Low as

Per 
Month

$ IO
We Come to Your Home

SAV-ON MTG. CO.
FR 9-2131 OS 6-8927 

' We Also Buy 2nd T.D.'s

WHY
OUR 1st & 2nd REAL ESTATE LOANS

COST LESS?
BECAUSE

i/ NO ESCROW FEB. 
I/ NO. .APPRAISAL FEE! 
J NO.. ....PREPAYMENT PENALTY
i/ NO . BALLOON PAYMENT!

5-Year Seconds! 
We Come to Your Home

COMBINE YOUR PILLS
BORROW $500 TO $5000

PAY AS LOW AS $10 MONTH

COMPANY

DA 3-1070
ONE OF THE OLDEST

INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE BANKERS
In Southern California

LOW COST
1st and 2nd R.E. Loans

INTEREST AS LOW AS 5!/2 % AND 
AS LONG AS 25 YEARS ON 1ST LOANS

Free Appraisal on All Loans 
BIG SAVINGS ON SECONDS

and Compare. There Is a Difference

Home Loan Investment Co.
NE 5-5352 (24-Hour Service) OS 9-1051, Nt 6-7008

fONTHACTS

Wf tUY TRUST DEEM

171Z1 $.

DA 3-6373
WESTERN

FA 1-5676

RELAX!
Consetidafe ell these Debts) Piece 
e »ecend lean en vour hem*. Aleei

TOPS
Fef evrchese efts* end S*«1 frwef

LARRY*McBRIDE
OR 8^206 FR 6-8947

Employment Offered 
(Men end Women) 72

loaded With Jobs
ALL JOBS WITKJN 7 MILES

FEMALE
TYPIST clerks S, gen. efflc* 
ACCOUNTING clerks, type 
STENOft 4 Secretary* 
ACCOUNTS payable (I)

NO FEE ON THESE: 
TOF> SECRETARIES (2) 
BILLER-TYPIST, 30-4J, type M.

MALE
SKILLED Office & Factory 
LAB technician,. All uhlfts 
ORNAMENTAL Iron man 

|f, (A) Machinist

MANY, MANY MORE JOBS

B.E.S. AGENCY
437 S. 101 Hwy., Redondo

front parkin*. Located across from 
Pla^a Shopping Center, 152? W.

Carson. Owner will move Interior 
Partitioning to suit. Ideal for

beauty shop, dentist, doctors office,
secret«-l«| office, etc. Call FR.
S-»403 vr FA. sVSOT.

WE
Have Proved

We Pay the

MOST
CASH FOR TRUST DEEDS
Wlth*no coet to you for escrow, 
points .or bonus.

CALL US FOR

Low Cost Real Estate Loans 
1st, 2nd, 3rd Trust Deeds
Yes, we still have reesonable 5'/t% 
«. 4% funds for 15 ?0yr. Ut loans. 
If you ned a MAXIMUM Loan, 
you cannot beat our commitment! 
 t e.6% and 7.27..

* * *

PRIVATE FUNDS FOR 
DIFFICULT LOANS

* * *

3 TO 5-YR. 2ND AND 
"COLLATERAL LOANS

* * *
We are proud of our name and 
reputation in the Community. Call 
ED BOOTH when you want a de 
pendeble, dignified financial serv-

BOOTH INVESTMENT CO.
FR 5-6833 FA 8-8441

OS 6-1790, Eves. FR 7-2860

RAB YOU* fMONt and dial FA 

8-234* for   Torrance Fresa want 

ad »he minute yew find something's

No Balloon
5 Year Second T.D.'s 
$1000 .................... $21.25
$2000 .................... $42.50
$3000 .................... $63.75

PAID IN FULL
Also Shorter Term Balloon 2nd*.

CALL COLLECT

HO 1-9901
We come to your horrte

GOLDEN WEST INV.
711 jI HINSBT iLVD. HOLLYW'D

Real Estate Leane  0

CASH
Available.

TODAY
Private Fund* for

1st and 2nd 
Real Estate Loans

NO DELAY 
No Red Tape

Arrenged In Your Home
14-HOUR LOAN SERVICI

(Cell Anytime)

Southwest 
Mortgage Co.
1*10 W. Compton Blvd., Oardene

DA 3-5015

$ $ $ $ $

WE BUY
AND MAKE

2nd Trust Deeds
14135 S. Vermont 

Gardena
PA 1-1544 DA 3-3555

$ $ $

Homes For Sal*  4

$695 Down
This horn* must seN by 
Sunday evening, February 
14, owner it leaving Los 
Angeles area. Beautiful 3 
bcdroomi with load* of 
tile in kitchen and l?ath, 
hardwood floors, beauti­ 
fully fenced and lar.dscap- 
ed on huge 50x130' lot. 
Located in the Torrance 
area. A fantastic buy at 
$13,950.

Income
if Triplex

3 I -bedrooms, furmsljed. 
$2500 down. $17,950 full 
price. Income $190 a mo. 
m Torrance.

. * Duplex 
$1500 Down

1 bedroom and 2 bed­ 
rooms, very nice, good 
tenant*. Redondo Be>aeh, 
near May Co. $175 mo. 
income.

3 Bdrm. Stucco
$13,000 Full Price

$995 Down
Located in Redondo Beach 
fhis home is a steal. Has 
hardwood floors, wall to 
wall carpet, large kitchen, 
service porch, large 50 x 
150' lot, block wall, con­ 
crete patio. Don't let this 
one slip by!

NO MONEY DOWN
(to qualified buyer,)
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

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.
FR 9-8493

(Across fro South Bay 
Shopping Center)

ZONE for business 3 bdrm. t, bach- 
lor apt or could be 4 bdrm home 
In central Torrance, $18,950.'

M-1 ZONE, 4 unltt, 1 bedrm. each. 
Hardwood floors, til*, garage, 
laundry room, nice condition. S24,- 
500. Terms

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2776 Torrnnre Blvd.

FA 8-0421

1"t baths 1 b'drm stucce home 
with built-in range and oven, beau­ 
tiful hardwood floorv fenced and 
landscaped yard. Full price only 
»15,750.

*PAULH. HILL*
Realtor 

23252 ROBERT ROAD
FR 8-5238

BY OWNER
Vacant 2-bdrm. stucco. Large R-2 
lot, oversized single garaae with 
laundry, new disposal, ,new heater, 
completely redecorated Inside end 
out SH,tOO f.p. with $2800 down to 
FHA 5*4% loan of $9100 at $57.25 
per month. See at

20423 S. BUDLONO

FA 8-2223
FOR SALE 1953 Ford V-l country 

Sedan   passenger station wagon 
with fordom, »5W Inquire mo ?4A 
St. Harbor City. '

ALTERJ
REALTY

BUY 
NOW!

2-Bedroom and Den
Close to 190th shopping area, schools 
and transportation. Patio, fenced 
verd, hardwood floors, floor furnace 
and lot* of closet space. A real buy 
at i 13,800 with SlAOO dn. AX 2893.

Income Properties
For the careful Investor we have a 
few choice propoMlrs that will PSV 
you to Investigate. Call us for com­ 
plete details.

Interested in Real Estate?
If vow are Interested In   career 
in Real Estate and would like to 
start on a part time basis, call us 
for complete details. We can give 
you the advantages of many years' 
experience In the entire Real Estate 
Field. Call Al Adams, FA 8-6574, or 
come t» 2305 Torrance Blvd., Tor­ 
rance.

2305 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-6574

Income Tax Returns
Bachelor of Science Degree, Mem 
ber of California Association of Tax 
Consultants, Let us handle your tax 
returns. Call us today.

Units!
Three 4 family units, only J v*er» 
old Has income of about $1100 per 
month. Dnn't miss these. Fjill price 
only $89,8SO. Call us for appointment 
to see. Ask for Alter 10S2.

Duplex
1 2-bedrooms, detached double fa 
rage, rear fenced. Both occupied. 
Full price only S14.SOO with $1500 
dn Call for an appointment to see 
Ask for AX 2896.

Here l»
Another duplex on 204th St. Hard­ 
wood floors, fenced, double oarage 
This Is a buy at $12,950. Call us 
and ask for AX 2875.

FA 8-0375
Open Sundays

20310 S. Western

We Sell the Earth and Insure What's on It

HURRY ONLY 15 LEFT!
S

3-Bedroom 2-Bath

PRICED FROM $16,995
Only $1200 down plus closing costs

CEDAR SIDING

FORCED AIR HEAT

USED BRICK FACING

SLIDING GLASS DOORS

BUILT-IN RANGE AND OVEN

WALL TO WALL CARPETING^

Plus Many More Fine Features

FURNISHED MODELS OPEN DAILY

See Them at 212th a,nd Normandie

__SALES OFFICE_  FA 8-8921

CUSTOM STYLED HOMES;

3 BDRMS. 8. FAMILY R/AS.
FIREPLACE
BUILT-IN RANCf? ft OVtN
HARDWOOD FLOORS
SLIDING GLASS DOORS

« 1 BATHS
e> FORCED AIR HEAT
  SHAKt ROOF
« MANY EXTRAS

 Only 

$21,500
As Low as $2500 Down Trades Accepted

Pageant Realty Co.

by Kaluzok
Lomita DA 6-85751833 W. 247th Place

Off Western Avenue

$1500 Down
3 Bedroom, 2 Bath

Covered Patio
This Immaculate G I. RESALE Is 
located In lovely Southwood, lust 
W. of Broadway '- Sears shopping 
renter, It features double garage, 
hardwood floors, wall to wall car- 
petlnq, spacious wardrobe closets, 
stall nhower, lots of tile, disposal, 
natural wood cabinets, and many 
other modern features. Remember 

» 4<; •-, C, I LOAN so hurry i
f or nnpolntmpnt to see Call

FR 6-0477 DA 4 <199 r>

, NO CASH 
REQUIRED
TO QUALIHtD BUYER

Vets or Non-Vets
J and 3 bedroom homes (5 from 
which to choose). Some have wall 
to wall carpeting, drapes, etc. All 
are fenced and landscaped.

13701 CRENSHAW
OS 9-2533

Steinkamp Built
Brand New . 

I iedroom and Family Room

IT'S A BEAUTY
see AT 

1 1 W. 182nd St.

4 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS

Around
the 

Corner
From Del Amo Shopping Center I 
one of Torrance's most deslrabl 
areas. 4 .bedrooms, 7 baths Fenc 
ed. Open beamed ceiling. FfHA 4' 
loan SMALL DOWN)

OWNER ANXIOUS!
FOR APPOINTMENT TO SEE CAL

Coastline 
Realty

318 VKtfl Del Mar

FR 5-2585

tomet For Sale 86 Homes ?er Sale  e

OPEN 
HOUSE

The following list ot homes will be open 
for your convenience this week end.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY!
4339 West 177th St.

3 BEDROOMS, RUMPUS ROOM WITH FIRE­ 
PLACE, BATH AND ONE-HALF, GARBAGE DIS­ 
POSAL, PATIO SLAB. EXTRA CLEAN.

CHISM-MOpny P" MTORS
20326 Hawthorne Blvd. 

FR 6-0431 FA 1-5261

Real Estate Wanted 114

 WANT

ACTION
Sell with confidence
Get top market price

We Buy Equities
CALL

KASTNER 

& CO.
REALTOR 

FR 6-3424 ANYTIME
20499 HAWTHORNE

WANT TO BUY from owner. House, 
or small income needing paint or 
repairs. Ed Booth, FA 8 8441.

Stores and Offices for
Rent or Ltase 11$

NEW," MODERN" ' 

Luxurious Office
Oak paneling throughout. Reception 
room, 3 offices, 1 air cond Also 
separate entrance to each office. 
Will lease all or part. Excellent 
location on Carson near Western. 
FA 8-/50? FR

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

YOU MAINTAIN 2-bedroom house 4 
yard for cheap rent Vicinity Har­ 
bor General Hospital Contact own­ 
er, P.O. Box 352, Orbver City, Cat.

$95
Down
Vacant ,

2-Bedroom Stucco Home

$81
PER MONTH PAYMENTS

CLOSING COSTS REQUIRED

We Have

MANY, MANY OTHERS
with Small Down Payments!

1333 S, Hawthorne Blvd. 
Hawthorne
Coll Agent at

OS 5-1134 OR 8-5689

$71 MONTH. 2-bdrm. Children wel­ 
come. 22601 Monete,

Torrance ___

BDRM., fenced yd. dbl. cer ga­ 
rage, carpeting, garbage dlsp. near 
Del Amo shopping center $125 mo. 
4834 Moresby Dr. T6rr., FR 5-47711

NICE ft clean 4 rooms. Pertly fur­ 
nished. 1103 Arlington. 

FA I-M70

Attention 

World War II Veterans
VIS, your Gt loan Is still good, BUT no! for long. In July of this year 
your rights to the Gl Home Purchase Plan will expire.

We have many 2 and 3 bedroom homes In the South Bay area that may 
be purchased on Gl with NO MONEY DOWN except cost and Impounds

1 FOR COMPLKTI INFORMATION CALL US TODAY!

May L Arant, Realtor
TE 4-5226 or PL 3-4211

DA 9-5583 - FA 8-2299 - TE 5-8031 - TE 5-7511

Owner Has Bought ,

Another home, wants to>e!l this 3 bedroom with a beau 

tiful view and huge lot, asking $15,500. Try $1500 dn.

GIANT REALTY
FR 3-2461

$1950 Down
3 Bedroom, 2 Bath 

Built-in range & oven

F.P. $18,950
This lovely home Is located lust 
south of 101 highway and lust east 
of Crenshaw Blvd., High on a hill 
a few blocks from Rolling Hills, 
home In Immaculate and features 
double garage, hardwood floors, 
lots of tile, large kitchen, rear 
living room, patio, block wall 
fenced, newly landscaped and 
many other features, for appoint­ 
ment to see call

FR 6-0477 DA 4 4995

TO SETTLE ESTATE
S bedrm. house on lot 40x177 S ft 
at 1823 Cramercy Ave., Torrance

TO SEE
CALL MRS. HILL

FA 0-0564

ASKING $9000 '

Submit to Bank of America 
Trust Department, P O. Box 350,

, Long Beach, or call
MR. RILLEY

OR
MR. BURKE 

HE 2-5931

OR FURNISHED, 2 BEDROOM IN
HARBOR CITY.

DA «-W54.

NEW 2-bedroom, garage. Child OK
No pets. $95 Lomlta. Available"
March 1. DA 6-3869.

NEW 3 Bedrm. duplex, hardwood 
firs., <ier. disposal, fenced yard. 
$85 20704-OA Budlong, Inquire next 
door or call GE 1 5182.

$1J5 MO.. J-bdrm., large fenced yd. 
garbage disposal, garage. Near So. 
Bav Shopping Center. Call EX 7- 
.1998 or EX 8-5163

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

NOTICE
Why rent a furnished house «r 
apt? When you can buy 3 room* 
of furniture complete at Me- 
Mahan'* for only $12 mo. Out of 
State Credit O.K. No cash down 
required. Open nites till 8.

McMAHAN'S 
FURNITURE

130A SARTORI TORRANCI

1 BEDROOM house, gas & water
paid. $55. FR 5-2600, 

'tpr 5 p.m.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) lit

Luxury at Low Cost 
VJj- 44' HEATED POOL

1 & 2 BEDROOM
 fr HI-FI IN EACH APT.
•{t W W NYLON CARPF.T5
 ft BUILT IN RANGE & OVEN
 ft PRIVATE ENCLOSED PATIOS

Gardens Del Amo
3544 GARNTTT ST TO9RANCB

BRAND NEW
2-Bdrm. Aparlments 

Only 2 Left
Well to well carpets, private patio, 
built-in oven and range. $120.

Sit York Blvd., Hawthorne
PL 1-8286 DA 3-0482

NewDelux Aots
I-Bedroom, unfurn. $74.50
1-Bedroom, furn. $97.50
2-Bedroom, furn. $ i 05 up

SEPULVEDA APTS
2179 Sepulvcda

FA 8-1001

$74.50 UP
DELUXE LUXURY 

I AND 2 BEDROOMS
College, church, park, shopping

16816 Yukon   DA 9-81 1 5 
16820 Yukon   DA 4-3 1 68
(Between Crenshaw and Prairie)

Newly decorated. 
bedroom apt. t children O.K. Near 
school, bus and transporatlon. 
Monthly rates available 3M13 S. 
Vermont. DA 4-2553.

Torrance Blvd. near Sartort 
FA 8 0930

$10 2 BEDROOMS, tpacloun & at­ 
tractive. Teenager. Hawthorne. OS 
3-6417 eves & weekends

IN MANHATTAN!
3 bedrm. l 1* baths, hardwood 
floors, disposal, rear living room, 
1 car qarage, cinder wall and pa­ 
tio, $2695 down, balance like rent. 
No finance problems here!

*PAULH. HILL* 
Realtor

4509 W. Torrance Blvd. 
FR 6-3555 FR 6-6511

$8000 Full Price
Buvs this 1 bodrm. home on 4f.S 
x 1I9.S R ? lot, space to build at 
least 3 rentals Handy to markets 
and bus.

HU'RRY FOR THIS!

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Rlvrt

FR^-8493
(Across from South lay 

Shopping Center)

Lots for Sal* (Business 
And Residential)

Specializing in
Residential sub-divisions. 

Commercial & Industrial.

CHRIS SORENSEN
Realtor 

377S Pacific Cst. Hwy.

FR 5-4405

A Duplex
Income Property for Sele f4

7 UNITS fully carpeted, garbage
dlsp. Snack bar low down.

FA 8-3155.

BY OWNER
3 bedroom*, 2 baths, built- 
in kitchen. Ont y«ar old. 
Fenced yard and patio.

DA 5-1486

New custom built duplex, 2 bed- 
rooms each, bullt-lns, refrigerators, 
disposals, tile kitchen a. baths, 
hardwood floors, garage* 1200 mo 
Income, 4% U>an.

DAVID DAWES
Realty, Inc.

Realtor 
15714 So. Crenshaw, Garden*

DA 9-7559

Reel Ettete Wanted 114

BEAUTIFUL 3 Bdrn It den, 9 baths, 
house for sale, bullt-lns, double car 
 arage. To find the house you real­ 

ly want call Ann at Winifred's 
FA 1-2510.

LIST'NGS
WANTED

CASH 
FOR EQUITIES

* PAUL H. HILL 
Realtor
FR 8-5238FR   ""•-

LARGE 2-bedroom, completely redec­ 
orated, close In. $75. See at 714 
Portola Ave., Torrance.

N EW~T 8, J bd7rrT~apts, $85 * SW 
mo. Water & garbage paid Chil­ 
dren 26110 Cayuga, DA 6-7*14.

2 BEDROOM fully carpeted, tower?
Garbage DUPosal.

FA 8-3155.

LARGE Clean 2 bdrms, dlsp., ga­ 
rage. Prl. patio, children welcome. 
1M05 Crenshaw. FA M32I, ___

Apartments for R*nt 
(Furnished) 12Q

MODERN'." EXTRA TA'R'GE
Single & I-Bdrm. Apt. 

Elegant Inside hallways, beaut, 
landscaped surroundings, Ideally 
located with shop, center across 
St. separate kit., dinette, dress- 
Ing rm., very Ig. Closets, w.w. 
carpeting, rpcliner chairs, TV 
lacks, free use of vacuum clean­ 
er, free 1959 mod. auto, washers
 nd dryers In Indry. rm., ell utit.
 eld, no cleaning chg. or de». 
$784100. Heated pool, rec. room, 
BBQ area. Las Palmas Apts., 1533 
W. Carson, Torrance. FA 8-28M or 
If no «ns. FR 8-9403.

$85
Modern I -Bedroom 

With television, garage, oak flooi<- 
furnace and sho^r. 1-storv with 
front and rear entrance. Spacious 
lawns.

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 
Mgr.~U3S W. ?i»th St.

FA 8-8502
Slt.iS wk. Roomy 1-bdrm. turn 1th-

ed apt. \ children welcome. 
______ DA 4-2553____ ___

CLEAN, redecorated 1-bedroom apt. 
Ground floor. Adults only See at 
716 Portola Ave., Torranco.

2-BEDROOM APARTMENT, disposal.
carpeting. Children welcome. $*0

DA 4-2534

$1* PER WK. Spacious I rms., full 
site kitchen, recreation area. Child 
Ok. FA 8-9920.

Press Sunday Circulation Is the Largest by Far in the Area


